
Red Division
Updated 1/8/24

DATES January 29 February 12 February 26 March 11 March 25 April 8 April 22 May 6 May 20 Jun 4 Jun 10

LOCATIONS Canyon Gate Chimera Conestoga Wildhorse Bldr Creek Siena Anthem Revere LV National Paiute-Wolf Dragon Ridge
HDCP as of COSTS $78 $62 $82 $60 $68 $75 $78 $71 $68 $80 TBA

Last Name First Name Email Address GHIN 1/8/2024 Phone Number Playoffs Party

1 Beagle Lori loribeagle@icloud.com 7528554 17.2 323-333-2600 Yes Yes

2  Erhardt Laura lmegolf@icloud.com 682859 19 702-497-7807 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

3 Finn Debbie debafinn@gmail.com 1246193 31.1 330-283-9546 Yes Yes Yes Yes

4 Friedmutter Kimberly lightenuplife@yahoo.com 685641 10.5 310-990-2233 Yes Yes Yes

5 Guanci Laura ljguanci@gmail.com 2865168 24.6 702-561-0057 Yes No Yes No No No

6 Hodapp April april.eb73@gmail.com 1480853 22.3 702-630-3474 Yes Yes Yes Yes No

7 McGaughey Kathy kat883@aol.com 2983546 25 503-310-6298 Yes Yes

8 McKendry Donna dpsaysletsplay@gmail.com 2308680 18.5 661-305-6617 Yes No

9 Monk Connie connie@alphadogproperties.com 688204 22 402-730-0684 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

10 Moss Kelly kamgolf@gmail.com 687047 20.7 770-712-5271 No No

11 Nelson Kelly k.nelson@netscape.com 686910 20.1 702-466-2334

12 Paladino Ruth rfpaladino@gmail.com 730699 21.1 704-287-6913 No Yes No

13 Plinio Karen kplinio22@gmail.com 10461 20.1 702-469-1532 No

14 Reeves Jin Jin jinjinsing@yahoo.com 7850707 18.8 310-428-4772 No No No No No

15 Richardson Ravonda trbgd@icloud.com 2877234 16.1 901-219-2661 Yes Yes Yes No

16 Ross Mary maryross2@cox.net 683919 19.4 702-279-9996 Yes No No Yes Yes Yes No

17 Rossetti Mary mrossetti@regent-partners.com 11183082 25.1 702-755-7100 Yes Yes Yes

18 Sasso Sherilyn shersasso@me.com 1623933 15.1 480-290-6948 No Yes Yes Yes Yes

19 Slayton Kerre kerreslayton@gmail.com 1168979 19.4 541-954-8469 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes

20 Tachera Christi christi.tachera@elekta.com 1756396 18.3 702-858-2336 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

21 Tonnesen Diann diann@lvtonny.com 6340544 17 702-596-7821 maybe Yes Yes Yes

22 Wong Sue suew1122@cox.net 9216055 22.3 949-294-1879 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

DATES January 29 February 12 February 26 March 11 March 25 April 8 April 22 May 6 May 20 Jun 4 Jun 10 0

LOCATIONS Canyon Gate Chimera Conestoga Wildhorse Bldr Creek Siena Anthem Revere LV National Paiute-Wolf Dragon Ridge

START TIMES 9 am 8 am 10 am 730 am 8 am 8 am 10 am 8 am 8 am 8 am TBA

Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS Anthem VS TBA TBA

LV National Siena Revere Chimera Silv BC Dam Wildhorse Conestoga Oasis Business Women

2024 Anthem CC Ladies Team Play Schedule

Teams Anthem is competing against:
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